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ROUTE NUMBER
Tesco Ardkeen
Williamstown Road
Grantstown Village
The Paddocks

The Anchorage
Kilcarragh Village
Ballygunner
Knockboy
Riverview
Woodlands Hotel
Brass Cock
Grantstown Park
Collins Avenue
Viewmount Lower
Regional Hospital
Leoville

Glenville
Newtown

De La Salle
Lombard Street

Clock Tower (City Centre)

Bridge Hotel
Fairways
Mullinabro Cross
Newrath Cross
Sallypark
Ferrybank (Spar)

Ferrybank Grotto (Church)

Ferrybank (Ard Daire)
Abbey Park
Bellmount

Slieveruve

Slieve Cross

Lyons Bar
Milepost

Slieveruve
Bellviewport Cross
Ferrybank (Belfield)
Abbey Park
Ferrybank Bus Shelter
Bridge Hotel

Clock Tower
Lombard Street
Waterpark College
Newtown
Glenville

Leoville

Ardkeen Hospital
Earls Court
Grantstown Park
Woodlands Hotel
Riverview
Knockboy
Ballygunner

0700
0701
0701
0702
0702
0703
0703
0704
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711

0715
0716

0720

0730
0735
0737
0740
0741
0742
0743
0743
0744
0745
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607
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0800
0801
0801
0802
0802
0803
0804
0805
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0815
0816

0818
0820

0830

Mon-Sat

607
0850
0851
0852
0853
0853
0855
0900
0901
0902
0902
0902
0903
0904
0905
0905
0906
0907
0908
0909
0910
0915
0916

0918
0920

0930

Mon-Fri Mon-Sat

Waterford City Service - Morning Schedule

ROUTE 607

Ballygunner
Williamstown Rd
City

Abbey Park

City

Williamstown Road
Ballygunner

ROUTE 617
Ballygunner
City

Slieverue

City
Ballygunner

ROUTE 627

Ballygunner
Clock Tower
Ballygunner

Adult Fare: €2.50
Child / Student Fare (Under 16): €1.80

We now accept Leap Card
on these services

Tap & Go
Pay contatless at our Ticketing Machines

Save 50% with YAC
(Young Adult Card)

Please follow our terms and conditions
when travelling.
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ROUTE NUMBER
Tesco Ardkeen
Williamstown Road
Grantstown Village
The Paddocks

The Anchorage
Kilcarragh Village
Ballygunner
Knockboy
Riverview
Woodlands Hotel
Brass Cock
Grantstown Park
Collins Avenuve
Viewmount Lower
Regional Hospital
Leoville

Glenville

Newtown

De La Salle
Lombard Street
Clock Tower (City Centre)
Bridge Hotel
Fairways
Mullinabro Cross
Newrath Cross
Sallypark
Ferrybank (Spar)
Ferrybank Grotto (Church)
Ferrybank (Ard Daire)
Abbey Park
Bellmount
Slieverue

Slieve Cross

Lyons Bar
Milepost

Slieverue
Bellviewport Cross
Ferrybank (Belfield)
Abbey Park
Ferrybank Bus Shelter
Bridge Hotel

Clock Tower
Lombard Street
Waterpark College
Newtown
Glenville

Leoville

Ardkeen Hospital
Earls Court
Grantstown Park
Woodlands Hotel
Riverview
Knockboy
Ballygunner

Mon-Sat Mon-Fri Mon-Sat Mon-Fri Mon-Sat Mon-Fri Mon-Sat Mon-Fri Mon-Sat Mon-Fri Mon-Sat Mon-Fri Mon-Sat Mon-Fri Mon-Sat
617 | 627 607 627 | 617 627 | 607 627 | 617 | 627 607 627 | 617 | 627 607 617 | 617 617
- - 1450 - - - 1550 - - - - - - - 1750 | 1820 | 1920 | 2020
- - 1451 - - - 1551 - - - - - - - 1751 1822 | 1922 | 2022
- - 1452 - - - 1552 - - - - - - - 1752 | 1823 | 1923 | 2023
- - 1453 - - - 1553 - - - - - - - 1753 | 1824 | 1924 | 2024
- - 1453 - - - 1553 - - - - - - - 1753 | 1825 | 1925 | 2025
- - 1455 - - - 1555 - - - - - - - 1755 | 1825 | 1925 | 2025
1430 | 1445 1500 | 1515 | 1530 | 1545 | 1600 1615 | 1630 | 1645 1700 1715 | 1730 | 1745 | 1758 | 1830 | 1930 | 2030
1431 | 1446 1501 1516 | 1531 1546 | 1601 1616 | 1631 | 1646 1701 1716 | 1731 | 1746 - 1831 | 1931 2031
1431 | 1446 1502 | 1517 | 1532 | 1546 | 1602 1617 | 1632 | 1646 1702 1717 | 1732 | 1746 — 1832 | 1932 | 2032
1432 | 1447 1502 | 1517 | 1533 | 1547 | 1602 1617 | 1633 | 1647 1702 1717 | 1733 | 1747 - 1833 | 1933 | 2033
1432 | 1447 1502 | 1517 | 1533 | 1547 | 1602 1617 | 1633 | 1647 1702 1717 | 1733 | 1747 - 1833 | 1933 | 2033
1433 | 1448 1503 | 1518 | 1534 | 1548 | 1603 1618 | 1634 | 1648 1703 1718 | 1734 | 1748 - 1834 | 1934 | 2034
1433 | 1448 1504 | 1519 | 1534 | 1548 | 1604 1619 | 1634 | 1648 1703 1719 | 1734 | 1748 - 1834 | 1934 | 2034
1434 | 1449 1505 | 1520 | 1535 | 1549 | 1605 1620 | 1635 | 1649 1704 1720 | 1735 | 1749 - 1835 | 1935 | 2035
1435 | 1450 1505 | 1520 | 1536 | 1550 | 1605 1620 | 1636 | 1650 1705 1720 | 1736 | 1750 - 1836 | 1936 | 2036
1436 | 1451 1506 | 1521 | 1537 | 1551 | 1606 1621 | 1637 | 1651 1706 1721 | 1737 | 1751 - 1837 | 1937 | 2037
1436 | 1451 1507 | 1522 | 1538 | 1551 | 1607 1622 | 1638 | 1651 1706 1722 | 1738 | 1751 - 1838 | 1938 | 2038
1437 | 1452 1508 | 1523 | 1539 | 1552 | 1608 1623 | 1639 | 1652 1707 1723 | 1739 | 1752 - 1839 | 1939 | 2039
1438 | 1453 1509 | 1524 | 1540 | 1553 | 1609 1624 | 1640 | 1653 1708 1724 | 1740 | 1753 - 1840 | 1940 | 2040
1440 | 1455 1510 | 1525 | 1543 | 1555 | 1610 1625 | 1643 | 1655 1710 1725 | 1743 | 1755 - 1843 | 1943 | 2043
1446 | 1500 1515 | 1530 | 1545 | 1600 | 1615 1630 | 1645 | 1700 1715 1730 | 1745 | 1800 - 1845 | 1945 | 2045
1446 - 1516 - 1547 - 1616 - 1647 - 1716 - 1747 - - 1847 | 1947 | 2047
1449 - 1520 - 1550 - 1620 - 1650 - 1720 - 1748 - 1834 | 1848 | 1948 | 2048
1450 - 1523 - 1551 - 1623 - 1651 - 1723 - 1751 - 1835 | 1851 | 1951 2051
1452 - - - 1553 - - - 1653 - - - 1753 - - 1853 | 1953 | 2053
- - 1530 - - - 1630 - - - 1730 - - - 1840 - - -
1454 - - - 1554 - - - 1654 - — - 1754 - — 1854 | 1954 | 2054
1455 - - - 1600 - - - 1700 - - - 1800 - - 1900 | 2000 | 2100
1455 - - - 1555 - - - 1655 - - - 1755 - - 1855 | 1955 | 2055
1456 - - - 1556 - - - 1656 - - - 1756 - - 1856 | 1956 | 2056
1457 - - - 1557 - - - 1657 - - - 1757 - - 1857 | 1957 | 2057
1500 - - - 1600 - - - 1700 - - - 1800 - - 1900 | 2000 | 2100
1504 — - - 1604 - - - 1704 - - — 1804 - - 1904 | 2004 | 2104
- - 1530 - - - 1630 - - - 1730 - 1805 - - 1910 | 2010 | 2110
1505 - 1535 - 1605 - 1635 - 1705 - 1735 - 1807 - - 1912 | 2012 | 2112
1510 - 1537 - 1610 - 1637 - 1710 - 1737 - 1810 - - 1913 | 2013 | 2113
1515 | 1500 1545 | 1530 | 1615 | 1600 | 1645 1630 | 1715 | 1700 1745 1730 | 1815 | 1800 - 1915 | 2015 | 2115
1517 | 1501 1546 | 1531 | 1617 | 1601 | 1645 1631 | 1717 | 1701 1745 1731 | 1817 | 1801 - 1917 | 2017 | 2117
1518 | 1502 1547 | 1532 | 1618 | 1602 | 1647 1632 | 1718 | 1702 1747 1732 | 1818 | 1802 - 1918 | 2018 | 2118
1519 | 1502 1548 | 1532 | 1619 | 1602 | 1648 1632 | 1719 | 1702 1748 1732 | 1819 | 1802 - 1919 | 2019 | 2119
1519 | 1502 1549 | 1532 | 1619 | 1602 | 1649 1632 | 1719 | 1702 1749 1732 | 1819 | 1802 - 1919 | 2019 | 2119
1519 | 1503 1549 | 1533 | 1619 | 1603 | 1649 1633 | 1719 | 1703 1749 1733 | 1819 | 1803 - 1919 | 2019 | 2119
1520 | 1505 1550 | 1535 | 1620 | 1605 | 1650 1635 | 1720 | 1705 1750 1735 | 1820 | 1805 - 1920 | 2020 | 2120
1522 | 1507 - 1536 | 1622 | 1606 | 1651 1636 | 1722 | 1706 1751 1736 | 1822 | 1806 - - - -
1523 | 1508 - 1538 | 1623 | 1608 | 1653 1638 | 1723 | 1708 1753 1738 | 1823 | 1808 - - - -
1524 | 1509 - 1540 | 1624 | 1610 | 1655 1640 | 1724 | 1710 1755 1740 | 1824 | 1810 — — - -
1525 | 1510 - 1541 | 1625 | 1611 | 1657 1641 | 1725 | 1711 1757 1741 | 1825 | 1811 - - - -
1526 | 1511 - 1542 | 1626 | 1612 | 1657 1642 | 1726 | 1712 1757 1742 | 1826 | 1812 - - - -
1530 | 1515 - 1545 | 1630 | 1615 | 1658 1645 | 1730 | 1715 1758 1745 | 1830 | 1815 - - - -
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Waterford City Service - Evening Schedule

Fri - Sat Only

ROUTE 607

Ballygunner
Williamstown Rd
City

Abbey Park

City

Williamstown Road
Ballygunner

ROUTE 617
Ballygunner
City

Slieverue

City
Ballygunner

ROUTE 627

Ballygunner
Clock Tower
Ballygunner

Adult Fare: €2.50
Child / Student Fare (Under 16): €1.80

We now accept Leap Card
on these services

Tap & Go
Pay contatless at our Ticketing Machines

Save 50% with YAC
(Young Adult Card)

Please follow our terms and conditions
when travelling.
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Waterford City Service - Sunday Schedule

ROUTE NUMBER
Ballygunner
Knockboy

Riverview
Woodlands Hotel
Brass Cock
Grantstown Park
Collins Avenue
Viewmount Lower
Regional Hospital
Leoville

Glenville

Newtown

De La Salle

Lombard Street

Clock Tower (City Centre)
Bridge Hotel
Ferrybank (Spar)
Ferrybank Grotto (Church)
Ferrybank (Ard Daire)
Abbey Park

Abbey Park
Ferrybank Bus Shelter
Bridge Hotel

Clock Tower
Lombard Street
Waterpark College
Newtown
Glenville

Leoville

Ardkeen Hospital
Earls Court
Grantstown Park
Woodlands Hotel
Riverview
Knockboy
Ballygunner

607
1200
1201
1202
1202
1202
1203
1204
1205
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1215
1216
1222
1223
1225
1230

1230
1235
1237
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1254
1300

607
1300
1301
1302
1302
1302
1303
1304
1305
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1315
1316
1320
1323
1325

1335
1337
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1354
1400

607
1400
1401
1401
1402
1402
1403
1403
1404
1405
1406
1406
1407
1408
1410
1415
1416
1419
1420
1425

1435
1437
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1449
1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1454
1500

607
1500
1501
1502
1502
1502
1503
1504
1505
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1515
1516
1520
1523
1525

1535
1537
1545
1546
1547
1548
1549
1549
1550
1551
1552
1553
1554
1554
1600

607
1600
1601
1602
1602
1602
1603
1604
1605
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1610
1616
1620
1623
1625

1636
1637
1645
1646
1647
1648
1649
1649
1650
1651
1652
1653
1654
1654
1700

607
1700
1701
1702
1702
1702
1703
1704
1705
1705
1706
1707
1708
1709
1710
1710
1716
1720
1723
1725

1736
1737
1745
1746
1747
1748
1749
1749
1750
1751
1752
1753
1754
1754
1800

Adult Fare: €2.50
Child / Student Fare (Under 16): €1.80

We now accept Leap Card
on these services

Tap & Go
Pay contatless at our Ticketing Machines

Save 50% with YAC
(Young Adult Card)

Tap & Go! Pay contactless at our Ticketing Machines

Please follow our terms and conditions when travelling.
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